Last Name First Name
Afr Rebecca
Alm Mohammed
Amb Ralph (Ben)
Ash Cyndy
Aun Sharon
Aut Tim

Bak Nick

Bau Niki

Bec Kari

Ber Dawn
Ber Michelle
Bra Michael
Bra Chris

Bra Nancy
Bre Charles
Car Debra
Car Barry

Cle Patricia
Cle Steve

Cri Tom

Dar Richard
Den Martha
Dow Kenneth
Dre Carol
Dum James
Dur Rujuta
Dus Damon
Fah Bill

Gar Christine
Gar Steve
Gru Ron

Gup Saurabh
Har Abigail
Har Emma
Har Michael
Heb Jason
Hep Stephanie
Hob John
Hub Cal

Hyn Matthew
Irw George
Irw Kathy

Kil Meghan
Kru Michele
Kub Julie

Lam Laura

January
11.2
5
4.9
13.3
6.8
7.9
2.6
7.5
0
7.8
1.9
144
5.4
3.7
0
12
11.8
10.1
9.3
11.7
23
18
355
0.3
10.5
104
8.8
15.8
9.2

4.1
61.9
4.8

3.5
3.3
8.2
7.4
18.2
5.6
4.6
9.4
5.3
5.6
6.1



Lan Anne
Lea Steve
Lem Zianne
Lin Jim

Lyn Patty
Mar NK

Maz John
McF Randy
Mic Patricia
Mic Meta
Mue DE
Muel Janet
Mus Cindy
Nau Brett
Neg Pamela K
Nel Tamara
Nel Brian
Nie Alex

Pai Sudhir
Pai Chinmay
Pet Toni

Pet John

Pit Deborah
Rad Nila

Ral Mark A
Rem Rebecca
Rob Bruce
Roc Judy
Roc Holly
Rud Mark
Sch Patrick
Sch Linda
Sec Bradley J
Sec Jack

Shi Anne
Sho Stephen
Smi Troy

Sta Jessica
Ste Nancy
Ste Angie
Stru Mike
Sut Mary
Sut Bruce
Svo Joshua
Tal Dean
Tha-Raj Vinothkumar
Tho Ryan

5.3
l6.1
6.2
1.8
6.3
64.2
21.2
16.2
2.9
0.5

4.2
3.9

0.9
9.2
7.3
75.9
214
2.6
1.1
1.1
3.2

0.5

19.6
9.1
2.8

19.7
2.5
17

10.9
1.2

4.8

43.5
0.4
27.2
9.4
3.2
11.5
17.7
3.2



Thr Kim
Tom Robert
Tri Rick
Tru Grover
Usi Les

Vin Rick
Vog Paul W
Wal Andrew
Wyl Mark
Yah Steve

10.2
4.5
19.7
11.5
6.4
11.7
15.9
18.2



